



## TEMPORARY AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP

I wish to apply to apply for Temporary Affiliate Membership to Archery Australia for the purpose of engaging in an Instruction Class or Archery related activity.

Temporary Affiliate Membership is provided for a maximum period of 12 weeks when undertaking instruction or for a maximum of 4 visit a year for visitors. Instruction must be carried out by an accredited Archery Australia Inc Archery Coach or appointed club official.

Temporary Affiliate Membership provides coverage by the Archery Australia Public Liability Insurance policy and offers no other rights or privileges within Archery Australia Inc.

| Name   |           |
|--|-----------|
| Address  |           |
| Suburb   | Post Code |
| Contact Details eMail:   | Phone:    |
| D.O.B:   | Date      |
| The person named above is  |           |
| Undertaking Instruction Visited the  |           |
| Club on <sup>1</sup>   |           |
| Club Pioneers Archers Inc.   |           |
| Coach/s or Club Official supervising the activity  |           |
|  |           |
| I agree with the conditions laid out on this form and understand the limitations associated with Temporary Affiliate Membership. |           |
| Signature Applicant Signature Coach/Club Official  |           |
| Parent/Guardian Signature (if under 18 years of age)   |           |
| Return completed form to – Archery Australia Inc P.O.Box 54, PANANIA NSW 2213  |           |

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> This form has been modified by Pioneer Archers Inc. to include multiple dates for visiting archers, in-line with the clubs ethos of being environmentally responsible.